Junior Birkie Division Results List

Telemark Resort White River Sports Timing

Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Feb 24, 2006
Place Pace
Div / Age Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Group Time min/k
Boys Division Field: 98
1 1 624  Schimpff, Birken M 13-15  00:06:05.4 02:26
2 2 598 Hugus, Ben M 13-15 00:06:10.1 02:28
3 3 587 French, Billy M 13-15 00:06:21.1 02:32
4 4 490 Featherly, Elias M 13-15 00:06:38.2 02:39
5 5 600 Gesior, Luke M 13-15 00:06:51.0 02:44
6 6 567 Lacy, Mason M 13-15 00:06:52.0 02:44
7 1 429 McGarthwaite, Dylan M 10-12 00:06:58.9 02:47
8 2 515 Toczydlowski, Alan M 10-12 00:07:05.3 02:50
9 7 497 Johanik, Scott M 13-15 00:07:06.2 02:50
10 8 491 Loomis, Adam M 13-15 00:07:15.0 02:54
11 9 527 Turner, Travis M 13-15 00:07:21.5 02:56
12 10 552 Behrends, Wyatt M 13-15 00:07:22.4 02:56
13 11 420 Brown, Jake M 13-15 00:07:46.7 03:06
14 12 545 York, Alexander M 13-15 00:07:50.0 03:08
15 13 500 Tranmer, Zachary M 13-15  00:07:54.9 03:09
16 3 540 Baker, Luke M 10-12 00:07:58.1 03:11
17 14 556 McLaughlin, Erik M 13-15 00:08:00.0 03:12
18 15 422 Bruihler, Jacob M 13-15 00:08:11.4 03:16
19 16 508 Lindstedt, Erik M 13-15 00:08:16.9 03:18
20 17 599 Hugus, Mark M 13-15 00:08:16.9 03:18
21 4 604  Scrimgeour, Max M 10-12 00:08:24.2 03:21
22 18 411 VanDixhorn, Walker M 13-15 00:08:25.5 03:22
23 5 499 Bromann, Scot M 10-12 00:08:28.4 03:23
24 6 547  Anschutz, Phillip M 10-12 00:08:30.5 03:24
25 19 416 Bromann, Nick M 13-15 00:08:32.3 03:24
26 7 469 Brown, Luke M 10-12 00:08:35.8 03:26
27 8 403 Hansen, Sam M 10-12 00:08:38.0 03:27
28 9 413 Lindstedt, Anders M 10-12 00:08:40.8 03:28
29 20 610 Menacher, Alex M 13-15 00:09:12.3 03:40
30 21 520 Cummings, lan M 13-15 00:09:14.2 03:41
31 10 612 Henriksen, Owen M 10-12 00:09:15.3 03:42
32 11 549 Torresani, Mark M 10-12 00:09:15.3 03:42
33 22 616 Fridholm, Patrick M 13-15 00:09:15.4 03:42
34 12 431 Schmid, Jacob M 10-12 00:09:19.4 03:43
35 13 494 Featherly, Zebulon M 10-12  00:09:36.2 03:50
36 14 563 Pederson, Scott M 10-12 00:09:39.8 03:51
37 23 593 Albrecht, Charlie M 13-15 00:09:42.9 03:53
38 15 484  Miller, Dayton M 10-12 00:09:45.2 03:54
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Boys Individual 2/24/2006 Boys Division Results

Place Pace
Div / Age Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Group Time min/k

39 24 535 Steger, Dan M 13-15  00:09:46.1 03:54
40 16 533 Malcolm, Thomas M 10-12  00:09:51.3 03:56
41 25 510 Rosenbrook, lan M 13-15 00:09:51.5 03:56
42 17 489 Ostrander, Aaron M 10-12 00:09:53.1 03:57
43 18 428 McGarthwaite, Ryan M 10-12 00:10:01.5 04:00
44 26 582 Kissner, Andrew M 13-15 00:10:06.0 04:02
45 19 459 Taylor, Jordan M 10-12  00:10:11.5 04:04
46 20 518 Mattson, Niklaas M 10-12  00:10:15.5 04:06
47 21 546 York, Zachary M 10-12  00:10:19.1 04:07
48 22 496 Brandt, Mike M 10-12  00:10:21.0 04:08
49 27 495 Quam, Richard M 13-15 00:10:32.1 04:12
50 23 444  McGarthwaite, Jake M 10-12  00:10:32.6 04:13
51 28 576 Thearin, Cole M 13-15 00:10:48.0 04:19
52 24 601 Swanson, Peter M 10-12  00:10:53.7 04:21
53 29 407 Uhl, Josh M 13-15 00:11:03.6 04:25
54 25 603 Swanson, Isak M 10-12  00:11:04.9 04:25
55 30 516 Schulz, Brenden M 13-15 00:11:06.6 04:26
56 26 522 Johnson, Jacob M 10-12  00:11:06.8 04:26
57 27 619 Hershey, Andrew M 10-12 00:11:08.2 04:27
58 31 592 Roll, James M 13-15 00:11:08.8 04:27
59 28 524 Manley, Grant M 10-12  00:11:12.9 04:29
60 29 589 Theis, Tyler M 10-12  00:11:15.4 04:30
61 30 537 Jackman, Dylan James M 10-12  00:11:16.7 04:30
62 31 486 Hypio, Vikash M 10-12  00:11:17.6 04:31
63 32 560 Knutson, Anders M 10-12 00:11:22.7 04:33
64 32 562 Knutson, Connor M 13-15 00:11:38.9 04:39
65 33 445  Parr, Jonathan M 10-12 00:11:48.1 04:43
66 34 426 Mattson, Taavi M 10-12  00:11:53.1 04:45
67 35 617 Dau, Paul M 10-12  00:11:55.6 04:46
68 36 421 Mattoon, Nicholas M 10-12  00:12:09.0 04:51
69 37 427 Johnson, Sawyer M 10-12 00:12:28.0 04:59
70 33 597 Conway, Cory M 13-15 00:12:47.5 05:07
71 38 538 Vavra, Jake M 10-12  00:12:49.2 05:07
72 39 532 Anderson, Mike M 10-12  00:13:02.1 05:12
73 34 503 Thumforde, Neil M 13-15 00:13:11.9 05:16
74 35 436 Proeber, Zach M 13-15 00:13:15.1 05:18
75 36 531 Anderson, Morgan M 13-15 00:13:23.3 05:21
76 40 465 Koeppl, Carson M 10-12  00:13:34.9 05:25
77 41 543 Martin, Liam M 10-12  00:13:40.4 05:28
78 42 523 Larson, Alex M 10-12  00:13:56.8 05:34
79 43 621 Berntson, Matthew M 10-12 00:14:10.9 05:40
80 44 424  Overturf, Josh M 10-12  00:14:20.4 05:44
81 45 519 Revnicke, Jesse M 10-12  00:16:11.4 06:28
82 37 596 Conway, Matt M 13-15 00:16:13.0 06:29
83 38 618 Westling, Bennett M 13-15 00:16:14.7 06:29
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Boys Individual 2/24/2006 Boys Division Results

Place Pace
Div / Age Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Group Time min/k
84 46 452 Gunderson, Alex M 10-12 00:17:03.4 06:49
85 47 466 Raderstorf, Max M 10-12 00:17:20.1 06:56
86 48 578 Reed, Will M 10-12 00:17:25.0 06:58
87 49 439 Mikunda, Macky M 10-12 00:17:25.3 06:58
88 50 586 Sexe, Conrad M 10-12 00:17:32.1 07:00
89 39 470 Jerome, Tyler M 13-15 00:18:44.9 07:29
90 51 506 Bruihler, Aaron M 10-12 00:19:13.3 07:41
91 52 498 Thomas, Sean M 10-12 00:19:17.9 07:43
92 40 517 Kinderman, Trevor M 13-15 00:19:24.2 07:45
93 53 581 Andnaschko, John M 10-12 00:19:37.6 07:51
94 41 464 Raderstorf, Ben M 13-15 00:20:02.5 08:01
95 42 401 Manthey, Zach M 13-15 00:21:14.3 08:29
96 54 453 Cline, Charles M 10-12 00:24:40.7 09:52
97 55 455 McNamara, Chris M 10-12 00:36:03.6 14:25
98 56 415 Linse, Zach M 10-12 00:41:56.7 16:46
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Girls Individual 2/24/2006 Girls Division Results

Place Pace
Div / Age Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Group Time min/k
Girls Division Field: 104
1 1 512 Orr, Olivia F13-15 00:07:05.3 02:50
2 2 559 Drengler, Brittany F 13-15 00:07:31.8 03:00
3 3 460 Toxzydlowski, Rachel F 13-15 00:07:33.5 03:01
4 4 485 Simak, Elizabeth F13-15 00:07:34.8 03:01
5 5 487 Oppliger, Ruth F13-15 00:07:35.5 03:02
6 6 461 Oppliger, Louise F 13-15 00:07:38.8 03:03
7 7 458 Roach, Dana F13-15 00:07:47.2 03:06
8 1 457  Amber, Nicolette F 10-12  00:07:58.0 03:11
9 2 569 Ellefson, Summer F 10-12 00:07:58.8 03:11
10 8 584 Callahan, Hannah F13-15 00:07:59.3 03:11
11 9 595 Adams, Brooke F 13-15 00:08:03.6 03:13
12 10 430 Shoup, Madline F 13-15 00:08:05.7 03:14
13 3 590 Wiitala, Ellen F10-12 00:08:12.4 03:16
14 11 528 Vortanz, Suzanne F 13-15 00:08:25.3 03:22
15 12 539 Baker, Allison F13-15 00:08:33.1 03:25
16 4 408 Amber, Olivia F10-12 00:08:34.8 03:25
17 13 557 Jacobs, Lydia F13-15 00:08:35.3 03:26
18 5 611 Henriksen, Holly F 10-12  00:08:43.3 03:29
19 14 467 Marshall, Megan F 13-15 00:08:46.1 03:30
20 15 525 Demerath, Rachel F13-15 00:08:48.3 03:31
21 16 449 Gregg, Jane F 13-15 00:08:52.2 03:32
22 6 493 Marshall, Ashley F 10-12  00:08:55.6 03:34
23 17 583 Callahan, Claire F 13-15 00:08:59.7 03:35
24 18 571 Wightman, Joelle F 13-15 00:09:01.7 03:36
25 7 406 Cooper, Mariah F 10-12  00:09:02.5 03:37
26 8 488 Fredrickson, Carly F 10-12  00:09:04.5 03:37
27 19 402 Weiss, Hannah F 13-15 00:09:17.8 03:43
28 9 574 Tremblay, Chelsea F 10-12  00:09:22.3 03:44
29 20 405 Drabek, Amanda F 13-15 00:09:22.7 03:45
30 21 412 Wisdom, Meghan F 13-15 00:09:23.2 03:45
31 22 529 Glynn, Mary Jane F 13-15 00:09:37.0 03:50
32 23 526 Kozloski, Mary Beth F 13-15 00:09:38.7 03:51
33 24 468 Dvorak, Hannah F 13-15 00:09:42.9 03:53
34 10 548 Pieper, Sarah F 10-12  00:09:44.3 03:53
35 25 418 Goll, Kendra F13-15 00:09:53.5 03:57
36 11 554  Reker, Niki F10-12  00:10:00.2 04:00
37 26 514 Peterson, Hannah F 13-15 00:10:01.4 04:00
38 27 564 Pederson, Lisa F13-15 00:10:05.8 04:02
39 12 572 Wightman, Virginia F 10-12  00:10:09.4 04:03
40 13 615 Ocariz, Iciar F10-12 00:10:11.5 04:04
41 14 534 Steger, Abby F10-12 00:10:17.6 04:07
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Girls Individual
Place

Div / Age
42 15
43 16
44 17
45 18
46 28
47 29
48 19
49 30
50 20
51 31
52 32
53 21
54 22
55 23
56 24
57 25
58 33
59 26
60 27
61 28
62 34
63 29
64 35
65 36
66 37
67 38
68 30
69 31
70 32
71 33
72 34
73 35
74 36
75 39
76 37
77 40
78 38
79 41
80 39
81 40
82 42
83 43
84 41
85 42
86 44

Total Count: 202

Bib
605
536
551
450
579
550
442
622
594
451
474
609
438
625
570
492
477
561
566
423
480
585
502
565
555
419
504
553
511
542
456
544
588
521
577
602
481
541
417
433
613
476
530
575
478

Name
Batue, Nichole
Jarvis, Sofia
Flug, Kate
Sharp, Isabel
Bassette, Rae
Torresani, Libby
Weiss, Isabella
Kettula, Sadie
Jackson, Keely
Wolske, Kathryn
Schulz, Kalli
Hoffman, Sarah
Kay, Jessie
Sonnesyn, Alayna
Kujala, Elisabeth
Roeber, Heidi
Kay, Emily
Schultz, Claire
Hamler, Samantha
Healy, Taylor
Overturf, Alyssa
Callahan, Rose
Rusch, Mallory
Roloff, Shannon
McLaughlin, Rebecca
Baumgart, Elizabeth
Mattoon, Natasha
Gotfredson, Kristen
Rog, Danica
Warn, Nicolle
Parr, Jenny
York, Kelsee
Weber, Brittany
Johnson, Rachel
Thearin, Rachael
Swanson, Hannah
McGoldrick, Caitlin
Queiser, Catherine
Boyce, Jenny
Parr, Michelle
Sanderson, Emily
Taylor, Bailey
Mackie, Maida
Wickingson, Christina
Konkler, Greta
February 24, 2006

2/24/2006

City, State, NAT

11:52:36 AM

Girls
Age Group Time
F 10-12 00:10:18.5
F 10-12 00:10:20.7
F 10-12 00:10:25.3
F 10-12 00:10:28.2
F 13-15 00:10:34.2
F 13-15 00:10:37.6
F 10-12 00:10:43.3
F 13-15 00:10:44.4
F 10-12 00:10:51.1
F 13-15 00:10:53.9
F 13-15 00:10:56.9
F 10-12 00:10:57.4
F 10-12 00:11:12.6
F 10-12 00:11:25.7
F 10-12 00:11:29.7
F 10-12 00:11:35.5
F 13-15 00:11:36.0
F 10-12 00:11:38.0
F 10-12 00:11:42.2
F 10-12 00:11:45.1
F 13-15 00:11:50.5
F 10-12 00:12:05.6
F 13-15 00:12:06.4
F 13-15 00:12:14.2
F 13-15 00:12:18.6
F 13-15 00:12:23.0
F 10-12 00:12:24.1
F 10-12 00:12:44.8
F 10-12 00:12:44.9
F 10-12 00:12:52.0
F 10-12 00:12:59.8
F 10-12 00:13:05.5
F 10-12 00:13:26.9
F 13-15 00:13:28.4
F 10-12 00:13:36.1
F 13-15 00:13:43.4
F 10-12 00:13:48.5
F 13-15 00:13:57.9
F 10-12 00:14:55.0
F 10-12 00:14:56.6
F 13-15 00:15:04.8
F 13-15 00:15:05.5
F 10-12 00:15:25.4
F 10-12 00:15:43.4
F 13-15 00:15:58.1
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Division Results

Pace
min/k

04:.07
04:08
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:29
04:34
04:35
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:44
04:50
04:50
04:53
04:55
04:57
04:57
05:05
05:05
05:08
05:11
05:14
05:22
05:23
05:26
05:29
05:31
05:35
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:02
06:10
06:17
06:23



Girls Individual 2/24/2006 Girls Division Results

Place Pace
Div / Age Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Group Time min/k
87 45 479 Walters, Samantha F13-15 00:16:15.8 06:30
88 43 505 Linse, Brooke F10-12 00:16:34.4 06:37
89 46 513 Raderstorf, Jenna F13-15 00:17:03.5 06:49
90 44 414 Oravis, Crystal F10-12 00:17:45.9 07:06
91 47 620 Loughran, Kaybe F 13-15 00:18:13.5 07:17
92 45 568 Keller, Erica F10-12 00:18:15.3 07:18
93 46 573 Ingbretson, Meredith F 10-12  00:18:41.8 07:28
94 48 608 Kuhlmann, Mackenzy F13-15 00:18:58.6 07:35
95 47 440 Manthey, Alyssa F 10-12 00:19:17.8 07:43
96 48 614 Sanderson, Sara F 10-12 00:19:54.0 07:57
97 49 410 Kinderman, Kelsey F 10-12  00:23:52.8 09:33
98 49 558 Potter, Sarah F13-15 00:24:20.7 09:44
99 50 591 Carr, Bridget F 10-12 00:26:22.2 10:32
100 51 580 Andnaschko, Katie F10-12  00:27:27.0 10:58
101 52 607 Lau, Johann F 10-12  00:29:38.9 11:51
102 50 606 Lau, Jill F13-15 00:29:56.9 11:58
103 53 441 Linse, Megan F 10-12  00:37:20.1 14:56
104 51 425 Linse, Taylor F13-15 00:40:58.4 16:23
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Junior Birkie Age Group Results List

Telemark Resort White River Sports Timing
Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Feb 24, 2006
Place Pace
Age / Div Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Time min/k
Boys Division Field: 98
10-12 Age Group Field: 56
1 7 429 McGarthwaite, Dylan 12 00:06:58.9 02:47
2 8 515 Toczydlowski, Alan 12 00:07:05.3 02:50
3 16 540 Baker, Luke 12 00:07:58.1 03:11
4 21 604  Scrimgeour, Max 11 00:08:24.2 03:21
5 23 499 Bromann, Scot 12 00:08:28.4 03:23
6 24 547 Anschutz, Phillip 12 00:08:30.5 03:24
7 26 469 Brown, Luke 10 00:08:35.8 03:26
8 27 403 Hansen, Sam 12 00:08:38.0 03:27
9 28 413 Lindstedt, Anders 11 00:08:40.8 03:28
10 31 612 Henriksen, Owen 11 00:09:15.3 03:42
11 32 549 Torresani, Mark 10 00:09:15.3 03:42
12 34 431 Schmid, Jacob 11 00:09:19.4 03:43
13 35 494  Featherly, Zebulon 10 00:09:36.2 03:50
14 36 563 Pederson, Scott 11 00:09:39.8 03:51
15 38 484  Miller, Dayton 10 00:09:45.2 03:54
16 40 533 Malcolm, Thomas 11 00:09:51.3 03:56
17 42 489 Ostrander, Aaron 10 00:09:53.1 03:57
18 43 428 McGarthwaite, Ryan 10 00:10:01.5 04:00
19 45 459 Taylor, Jordan 11 00:10:11.5 04:04
20 46 518 Mattson, Niklaas 11 00:10:15.5 04:06
21 47 546 York, Zachary 12 00:10:19.1 04:07
22 48 496 Brandt, Mike 10 00:10:21.0 04.08
23 50 444  McGarthwaite, Jake 10 00:10:32.6 04:13
24 52 601 Swanson, Peter 12 00:10:53.7 04.21
25 54 603 Swanson, Isak 11 00:11:04.9 04:25
26 56 522 Johnson, Jacob 12 00:11:06.8 04:26
27 57 619 Hershey, Andrew 11 00:11:08.2 04:27
28 59 524 Manley, Grant 11 00:11:12.9 04:29
29 60 589 Theis, Tyler 11 00:11:15.4 04:30
30 61 537 Jackman, Dylan James 11 00:11:16.7 04:30
31 62 486 Hypio, Vikash 12 00:11:17.6 04:31
32 63 560 Knutson, Anders 10 00:11:22.7 04:33
33 65 445  Parr, Jonathan 12 00:11:48.1 04:43
34 66 426 Mattson, Taavi 10 00:11:53.1 04:45
35 67 617 Dau, Paul 12 00:11:55.6 04:46
36 68 421 Mattoon, Nicholas 10 00:12:09.0 04:51
37 69 427 Johnson, Sawyer 11 00:12:28.0 04:59
38 71 538 Vavra, Jake 12 00:12:49.2 05:.07
39 72 532 Anderson, Mike 10 00:13:02.1 05:12
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Boys Individual 2/24/2006 Boys Age Group Results

Place Pace
Age / Div Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Time min/k
40 76 465 Koeppl, Carson 12 00:13:34.9 05:25
41 77 543 Martin, Liam 10 00:13:40.4 05:28
42 78 523 Larson, Alex 10 00:13:56.8 05:34
43 79 621 Berntson, Matthew 10 00:14:10.9 05:40
44 80 424  Overturf, Josh 10 00:14:20.4 05:44
45 81 519 Revnicke, Jesse 11 00:16:11.4 06:28
46 84 452 Gunderson, Alex 11 00:17:03.4 06:49
47 85 466 Raderstorf, Max 12 00:17:20.1 06:56
48 86 578 Reed, Will 10 00:17:25.0 06:58
49 87 439 Mikunda, Macky 10 00:17:25.3 06:58
50 88 586 Sexe, Conrad 11 00:17:32.1 07:00
51 90 506 Bruihler, Aaron 10 00:19:13.3 07:41
52 91 498 Thomas, Sean 11 00:19:17.9 07:43
53 93 581 Andnaschko, John 10 00:19:37.6 07:51
54 96 453 Cline, Charles 11 00:24:40.7 09:52
55 97 455 McNamara, Chris 10 00:36:03.6 14:25
56 98 415 Linse, Zach 10 00:41:56.7 16:46
13-15 Age Group Field: 42
1 1 624  Schimpff, Birken 15 00:06:05.4 02:26
2 2 598 Hugus, Ben 14 00:06:10.1 02:28
3 3 587 French, Billy 15 00:06:21.1 02:32
4 4 490 Featherly, Elias 13 00:06:38.2 02:39
5 5 600 Gesior, Luke 15 00:06:51.0 02:44
6 6 567 Lacy, Mason 15 00:06:52.0 02:44
7 9 497 Johanik, Scott 13 00:07:06.2 02:50
8 10 491 Loomis, Adam 13 00:07:15.0 02:54
9 11 527 Turner, Travis 15 00:07:21.5 02:56
10 12 552 Behrends, Wyatt 13 00:07:22.4 02:56
11 13 420 Brown, Jake 13 00:07:46.7 03:06
12 14 545 York, Alexander 13 00:07:50.0 03:08
13 15 500 Tranmer, Zachary 14 00:07:54.9 03:09
14 17 556 McLaughlin, Erik 14 00:08:00.0 03:12
15 18 422 Bruihler, Jacob 14 00:08:11.4 03:16
16 19 508 Lindstedt, Erik 13 00:08:16.9 03:18
17 20 599 Hugus, Mark 13 00:08:16.9 03:18
18 22 411 VanDixhorn, Walker 14 00:08:25.5 03:22
19 25 416 Bromann, Nick 14 00:08:32.3 03:24
20 29 610 Menacher, Alex 13 00:09:12.3 03:40
21 30 520 Cummings, lan 13 00:09:14.2 03:41
22 33 616 Fridholm, Patrick 13 00:09:15.4 03:42
23 37 593 Albrecht, Charlie 14 00:09:42.9 03:53
24 39 535 Steger, Dan 14 00:09:46.1 03:54
25 41 510 Rosenbrook, lan 14 00:09:51.5 03:56
26 44 582 Kissner, Andrew 15 00:10:06.0 04:02
27 49 495 Quam, Richard 13 00:10:32.1 04:12
28 51 576 Thearin, Cole 14 00:10:48.0 04:19
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Boys Individual

Place

Age / Div

29 53
30 55
31 58
32 64
33 70
34 73
35 74
36 75
37 82
38 83
39 89
40 92
41 94
42 95

Total Count: 202

Bib
407
516
592
562
597
503
436
531
596
618
470
517
464
401

Name

uUhl, Josh

Schulz, Brenden
Roll, James
Knutson, Connor
Conway, Cory
Thumforde, Neil
Proeber, Zach
Anderson, Morgan
Conway, Matt
Westling, Bennett
Jerome, Tyler
Kinderman, Trevor
Raderstorf, Ben
Manthey, Zach

February 24, 2006

2/24/2006

City, State, NAT

11:53:17 AM

Boys Age Group Results

Age
13
14
13
16
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
14
13
14

http://itiming.com

Pace

Time min/k
00:11:03.6 04:25
00:11:06.6 04:26
00:11:08.8 04:27
00:11:38.9 04:39
00:12:47.5 05:07
00:13:11.9 05:16
00:13:15.1 05:18
00:13:23.3 05:21
00:16:13.0 06:29
00:16:14.7 06:29
00:18:44.9 07:29
00:19:24.2 07:45
00:20:02.5 08:01
00:21:14.3 08:29
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Total Count: 202

February 24, 2006

11:53:17 AM

http://itiming.com

Girls Individual 2/24/2006 Girls Age Group Results
Place Pace
Age / Div Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Time min/k
Girls Individual Event Field: 104
Girls Division Field: 104
10-12 Age Group Field: 53
1 8 457  Amber, Nicolette 12 00:07:58.0 03:11
2 9 569 Ellefson, Summer 12 00:07:58.8 03:11
3 13 590 Wiitala, Ellen 11 00:08:12.4 03:16
4 16 408 Amber, Olivia 11 00:08:34.8 03:25
5 18 611 Henriksen, Holly 12 00:08:43.3 03:29
6 22 493 Marshall, Ashley 12 00:08:55.6 03:34
7 25 406 Cooper, Mariah 12 00:09:02.5 03:37
8 26 488 Fredrickson, Carly 12 00:09:04.5 03:37
9 28 574 Tremblay, Chelsea 11 00:09:22.3 03:44
10 34 548 Pieper, Sarah 12 00:09:44.3 03:53
11 36 554  Reker, Niki 11 00:10:00.2 04:00
12 39 572 Wightman, Virginia 12 00:10:09.4 04:03
13 40 615 Ocariz, Iciar 12 00:10:11.5 04:04
14 41 534 Steger, Abby 12 00:10:17.6 04:07
15 42 605 Batue, Nichole 10 00:10:18.5 04:07
16 43 536 Jarvis, Sofia 12 00:10:20.7 04:08
17 44 551 Flug, Kate 11 00:10:25.3 04:10
18 45 450 Sharp, Isabel 10 00:10:28.2 04:11
19 48 442 Weiss, Isabella 11 00:10:43.3 04:17
20 50 594 Jackson, Keely 10 00:10:51.1 04:20
21 53 609 Hoffman, Sarah 11 00:10:57.4 04:22
22 54 438 Kay, Jessie 12 00:11:12.6 04:29
23 55 625 Sonnesyn, Alayna 10 00:11:25.7 04:34
24 56 570 Kujala, Elisabeth 11 00:11:29.7 04:35
25 57 492 Roeber, Heidi 12 00:11:35.5 04:38
26 59 561 Schultz, Claire 11 00:11:38.0 04:39
27 60 566 Hamler, Samantha 12 00:11:42.2 04:40
28 61 423 Healy, Taylor 12 00:11:45.1 04:42
29 63 585 Callahan, Rose 12 00:12:05.6 04:50
30 68 504 Mattoon, Natasha 11 00:12:24.1 04:57
31 69 553 Gotfredson, Kristen 10 00:12:44.8 05:05
32 70 511 Rog, Danica 12 00:12:44.9 05:05
33 71 542 Warn, Nicolle 11 00:12:52.0 05:08
34 72 456 Parr, Jenny 11 00:12:59.8 05:11
35 73 544  York, Kelsee 10 00:13:05.5 05:14
36 74 588 Weber, Brittany 12 00:13:26.9 05:22
37 76 577 Thearin, Rachael 12 00:13:36.1 05:26
38 78 481 McGoldrick, Caitlin 11 00:13:48.5 05:31
39 80 417 Boyce, Jenny 11 00:14:55.0 05:58
40 81 433 Parr, Michelle 12 00:14:56.6 05:58
41 84 530 Mackie, Maida 12 00:15:25.4 06:10
42 85 575 Wickingson, Christina 11 00:15:43.4 06:17
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Girls Individual 2/24/2006 Girls Age Group Results
Place Pace
Age / Div Bib Name City, State, NAT Age Time min/k
43 88 505 Linse, Brooke 10 00:16:34.4 06:37
44 90 414  Oravis, Crystal 11 00:17:45.9 07:06
45 92 568 Keller, Erica 12 00:18:15.3 07:18
46 93 573 Ingbretson, Meredith 10 00:18:41.8 07:28
47 95 440 Manthey, Alyssa 12 00:19:17.8 07:43
48 96 614 Sanderson, Sara 11 00:19:54.0 07:57
49 97 410 Kinderman, Kelsey 12 00:23:52.8 09:33
50 99 591 Carr, Bridget 12 00:26:22.2 10:32
51 100 580 Andnaschko, Katie 10 00:27:27.0 10:58
52 101 607 Lau, Johann 11 00:29:38.9 11:51
53 103 441 Linse, Megan 10 00:37:20.1 14:56
13-15 Age Group Field: 51
1 1 512 Orr, Olivia 15 00:07:05.3 02:50
2 2 559 Drengler, Brittany 15 00:07:31.8 03:00
3 3 460 Toxzydlowski, Rachel 15 00:07:33.5 03:01
4 4 485 Simak, Elizabeth 13 00:07:34.8 03:01
5 5 487 Oppliger, Ruth 13 00:07:35.5 03:02
6 6 461 Oppliger, Louise 13 00:07:38.8 03:03
7 7 458 Roach, Dana 13 00:07:47.2 03:06
8 10 584 Callahan, Hannah 14 00:07:59.3 03:11
9 11 595 Adams, Brooke 13 00:08:03.6 03:13
10 12 430 Shoup, Madline 14 00:08:05.7 03:14
11 14 528 Vortanz, Suzanne 13 00:08:25.3 03:22
12 15 539 Baker, Allison 14 00:08:33.1 03:25
13 17 557 Jacobs, Lydia 13 00:08:35.3 03:26
14 19 467 Marshall, Megan 15 00:08:46.1 03:30
15 20 525 Demerath, Rachel 14 00:08:48.3 03:31
16 21 449 Gregg, Jane 15 00:08:52.2 03:32
17 23 583 Callahan, Claire 14 00:08:59.7 03:35
18 24 571 Wightman, Joelle 14 00:09:01.7 03:36
19 27 402 Weiss, Hannah 13 00:09:17.8 03:43
20 29 405 Drabek, Amanda 14 00:09:22.7 03:45
21 30 412 Wisdom, Meghan 14 00:09:23.2 03:45
22 31 529 Glynn, Mary Jane 13 00:09:37.0 03:50
23 32 526 Kozloski, Mary Beth 13 00:09:38.7 03:51
24 33 468 Dvorak, Hannah 13 00:09:42.9 03:53
25 35 418 Goll, Kendra 13 00:09:53.5 03:57
26 37 514 Peterson, Hannah 14 00:10:01.4 04:00
27 38 564 Pederson, Lisa 13 00:10:05.8 04:02
28 46 579 Bassette, Rae 14 00:10:34.2 04:13
29 47 550 Torresani, Libby 13 00:10:37.6 04:15
30 49 622 Kettula, Sadie 14 00:10:44.4 04:17
31 51 451 Wolske, Kathryn 13 00:10:53.9 04:21
32 52 474  Schulz, Kalli 14 00:10:56.9 04:22
33 58 477 Kay, Emily 14 00:11:36.0 04:38
34 62 480 Overturf, Alyssa 13 00:11:50.5 04:44
Total Count: 202 February 24, 2006 11:53:17 AM http://itiming.com Page 5



Individual

Place

Age / Div

35 64
36 65
37 66
38 67
39 75
40 77
41 79
42 82
43 83
44 86
45 87
46 89
47 91
48 94
49 98
50 102
51 104

Total Count: 202

Bib
502
565
555
419
521
602
541
613
476
478
479
513
620
608
558
606
425

2/24/2006

Name

Rusch, Mallory
Roloff, Shannon
McLaughlin, Rebecca
Baumgart, Elizabeth
Johnson, Rachel
Swanson, Hannah
Queiser, Catherine
Sanderson, Emily
Taylor, Bailey
Konkler, Greta
Walters, Samantha
Raderstorf, Jenna
Loughran, Kaybe
Kuhlmann, Mackenzy
Potter, Sarah

Lau, Jill

Linse, Taylor

City, State, NAT

February 24, 2006 11:53:17 AM

Girls Age Group Results

Age
13
13
14
13
13
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
14
14

http://itiming.com

Pace

Time min/k
00:12:06.4 04:50
00:12:14.2 04:53
00:12:18.6 04:55
00:12:23.0 04:57
00:13:28.4 05:23
00:13:43.4 05:29
00:13:57.9 05:35
00:15:04.8 06:01
00:15:05.5 06:02
00:15:58.1 06:23
00:16:15.8 06:30
00:17:03.5 06:49
00:18:13.5 07:17
00:18:58.6 07:35
00:24:20.7 09:44
00:29:56.9 11:58
00:40:58.4 16:23
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Overall Results

Course

Junior Birkie
Telemark Resort

Cable, WI
Fri, Feb 24, 2006

White River Sports Timing
http://www.itiming.com

Conditions
Course Weather

Course Temperature
Course Wind

Jury:
Technical delegate Scott Wilson Course Max elev
Assist. Technical delegate Course Min elev
Chief of Competition Course HD
Course MC
Course TC
Pos Bib Name Team/Club Division

USSA#

CXC# Elapsed Time

Boys Field: 15

J3 Field: 9

1 490 Featherly, Elias J3 GL640J3  00:06:38.2
2 429 McGarthwaite, Dylan J3 MW6111J3  00:06:58.9
3 515 Toczydlowski, Alan J3 00:07:05.3
4 497 Johanik, Scott J3 MW6099J3  00:07:06.2
5 491 Loomis, Adam J3 00:07:15.0
6 552 Behrends, Wyatt J3 00:07:22.4
7 420 Brown, Jake J3 MW6232J3  00:07:46.7
8 508 Lindstedt, Erik J3 MW6487J3  00:08:16.9
9 503 Thumforde, Neil J3 MW6702 00:13:11.9
J4 Field: 6

1 604 Scrimgeour, Max J4 00:08:24.2
2 469 Brown, Luke J4 MW6234J4  00:08:35.8
3 413 Lindstedt, Anders J4 MW6486J4  00:08:40.8
4 494 Featherly, Zebulon J4 00:09:36.2
5 489 Ostrander, Aaron J4 MW6642YH 00:09:53.1
6 578 Reed, Will J4 00:17:25.0

Girls Field: 12

J3 Field: 8

1 485 Simak, Elizabeth J3 MW6470J3  00:07:34.8
2 487 Oppliger, Ruth J3 00:07:35.5
3 461 Oppliger, Louise J3 00:07:38.8
4 457 Amber, Nicolette J3 MW6662J3 00:07:58.0
5 569 Ellefson, Summer J3 00:07:58.8

Race Secretary:

Total Count: 27 February 24, 2006 11:50:27 AM

Posted at:

/S SA

—
—_—

http://itiming.com

Page 1



Girls Individual 2/24/2006 Girls Individual Results

Pos Bib Name Team/Club Division USSA# CXC# Elapsed Time

6 528 Vortanz, Suzanne J3 00:08:25.3
7 488 Fredrickson, Carly J3 00:09:04.5
8 468 Dvorak, Hannah J3 00:09:42.9
J4a Field: 4

1 590 Wiitala, Ellen J4 00:08:12.4
2 408 Amber, Olivia J4 MW6661J4  00:08:34.8
3 450 Sharp, Isabel Ja 00:10:28.2
4 622 Kettula, Sadie J4 00:10:44.4

Race Secretary: Posted at:

ussa

Total Count: 27 February 24, 2006 11:50:27 AM http://itiming.com Page 2



